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VERTICAL LOCKING HEADER
CONXRITE POLARITY FEMALE 
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          CONNECTOR 

APPROVAL

3.       MATES WITH VCC, 450 30X SERIES OR EQUAL, FEMALE LOCKING HEADER 

EDGES .030 MAX
BREAK ALL CORNERS AND SHARP 

2.       SPACING: PINS ON .100" CENTERS
PINS - PHOSPHOR BRONZE .025" SQUARE, NICKEL TIN PLATE                            

1.

                 

MATERIAL: BODY - THERMOPLASTIC (BLACK), UL 94-V2 RATING

CNX VXX NTP

NOTES:

9/13/10 001

 UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
   DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES:
              TOLERANCES

 ANGLES          DECIMALS
   1'                 . X    .020
                         .XX   .010          
  FINISH          .XXX  .005
   

KH

(3.302mm)

(12.319mm)
.485

(6.35mm)
.250

(.635mm)
.025

.125
(3.175mm)

(7.366mm)
.290

.130

.575
(14.605mm)

VXX

PLATING
NTP TIN PLATE

 NTP

PCB HOLE PATTERN LAYOUT

ORDERING CODE: CNX 

PIN CONFIGURATION
V = VERTICAL
XX = # OF CIRCUITS (02 TO 28)

  28X .025 SQ
(28X .635mm)  

(1.270)

(2.540mm)
 TYP.100

.050.125
(3.175mm)

"CLICK,
IT'S LOCKED"


